Wmch ester

City Council
FOI REF: 15810

RESPONSE SENT: 06/08/2025

Request

Dear Winchester City Council | am writing to you under the Freedom of Information

Act 2000 to request the following information from your authority.

Please may you provide me with list of all vehicles licensed as Hackney Carriage

and Private Hire currently registered with your authority.

Specifically, | would like to know: - Vehicle Registration Number - Vehicle Make

and Model - Licence Issue Date - Licence Expiry Date Please provide the

information in the form of Excel, CSV or PDF

If you have any queries please don’t hesitate to contact me via email. Thank you

for your time and assistance. | look forward to your response within the statutory

timeframe.

Response

P W PO R
Vregno Vmake Vmodel Date date
KJ17 XOO0 Mercedes E220 31/07/2025 30/07/2028
RN19 OAB Hyundai loniq 05/08/2025 04/08/2026
HX66 HHG Toyota Prius 02/08/2025 01/08/2026
CH70 MAZ Toyota RAV4 Dynamic 30/07/2025 29/07/2026
HG16 YSS VW Transporter 28/07/2025 27/07/2026
LT22 OTH Skoda Octavia 28/07/2025 27/07/2026
RJ69 LFA Ford Mondeo 27/07/2025 26/07/2026
YAX 381A Ford Mondeo 27/07/2025 26/07/2026
YL21 KRU Mercedes Tourer 26/07/2025 25/07/2026
NK67CNU Citroen Berlingo 26/07/2025 25/07/2026
AS17 LEY Mercedes $3501 25/07/2025 24/07/2026
YN18 TUO Lexus IS300h 25/07/2025 24/07/2026
A11 WXT Mercedes E220 22/07/2025 21/07/2026
WW14TAX Ford Tourneo 21/07/2025 20/07/2026
WG65 TWN Mercedes E220 19/07/2025 18/07/2026
AB11 DMO Mercedes Vito 19/07/2025 18/07/2026
BDO02 BBD Mercedes Tourer 19/07/2025 18/07/2026
HX66 HFG Toyota Prius 15/07/2025 14/07/2026
GX16 TZZ Toyota Auris 15/12/2024 13/07/2026
FH17 CZN Toyota Auris 13/07/2025 12/07/2026
PJ71 CKG Mercedes E Class 12/07/2025 11/07/2026
VU17 YVE Vauxhall Insignia 08/07/2025 07/07/2026
AE22 MYW Mercedes E220 08/07/2025 07/07/2026
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RO69 YDF
SV19 TVO
VU67 AWR
FP70 PNN
SH69 TUO
YL17TSO
DC16 DFC
SJ21 CUK
SF18 HNW
S2 WKM
YY69 KDK
HT17 CWY
SL71 TUP
DA21LZP
HX66 HMF
NL69 TTX
SOl 18
HX17 HTZ
SH13 HZE
W333 SSX
HN70WLL
FM19 CSY
LO66 XWC
CN17 KRF
DL18 VTN
HX17 HUA
HG17EEJ
LF17 WDU
SA21 CYE
L44 KET
FL17 UWM
SF67 HXX
HK70 BYZ
HX66 HHC
HX67 HHS
FV65 MVN
AV18 OGP
HT65 TGE
FD66 UAC
PX65 YHM
BA64 GHA
ND68 YHV
FJ67 UYM
GJ19 UBR
CH19 MAZ
LP66 UJL
YD16 BJX
BX21 LWW
WO18 VCU
LJ19 ACG

Toyota
Land Rover
Peugeot
Toyota
Volkswagen
Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Peugeot
Ford
Volkswagen
BMW
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Toyota
Skoda
Mercedes
Hyundai
Skoda
Mercedes
Mercedes
Vauxhall
Toyota

VW

Kia
Volkswagen
BMW
Toyota

Ford

Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Audi
Hyundai
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Audi
Mitsubishi
BMW
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Toyota
Mercedes
Nissan
Audi
Mercedes

Corrolla
Discovery
Partner
Corrolla
Caddy
Tourneo
S 350
Vito
Premier
Mondeo
Caddy

7 Series
Corrolla
Rav4
Prius
Corrolla
E220
Prius
Octavia
E220
Tucson
Kodiaq
C220

E Class
Vivaro
Prius
Transporter
Optima
Caddy
520d M Sport
Auris
Tourneo
Prius Plus
Prius
Prius
E220

AB

140

Astra
Expert

AB
Outlander
520d M Sport
Transporter
Vito

Prius

C Class
E-Nv200
Q7 e-tron
S Class

07/07/2025
07/07/2025
06/07/2025
06/07/2025
05/07/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
01/07/2025
29/06/2025
27/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
24/06/2025
23/06/2025
20/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
16/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
11/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
24/05/2025
08/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
03/06/2025
02/06/2025
01/06/2025
29/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
26/05/2025
26/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025
23/05/2025
21/05/2025
20/05/2025
19/05/2025
17/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/05/2025
10/05/2025
09/05/2025
07/05/2025

06/07/2026
06/07/2026
05/07/2026
05/07/2026
04/07/2026
03/07/2026
02/07/2026
30/06/2026
28/06/2026
26/06/2026
25/06/2026
25/06/2026
23/06/2026
22/06/2026
19/06/2026
16/06/2026
16/06/2026
15/06/2026
12/06/2026
12/06/2026
11/06/2026
11/06/2026
10/06/2026
09/06/2026
09/06/2026
08/06/2026
07/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
02/06/2026
01/06/2026
31/05/2026
28/05/2026
27/05/2026
27/05/2026
25/05/2026
25/05/2026
23/05/2026
23/05/2026
23/05/2026
22/05/2026
20/05/2026
19/05/2026
18/05/2026
16/05/2026
13/05/2026
13/05/2026
09/05/2026
08/05/2026 {\
06/05/2026 ‘

City Offices, Colebrook Street, Winchester, Hampshire SO23 9LJ

——E

www.winchester.gov.uk

T 01962 840 222 E customerservice@winchester.gov.uk



BN71 ZXP
BG19 OPU
LM65 UMZ
GJ18 UWG
T5 WXT
DS68 FTN
CA53 JEZ
LS68 YVG
DCO9DFC
CV68 OXE
SF68 CYK
KE21 HYX
HX21 FXA
HX69 GZL
LO21 GGF
YR25 MYC
YD21 VMF
EX71 HCP
KX16 CEN
NL20 VDE
ME19 FVZ
HJ20 KMU
YG70 OMD
MA17 NXX
MX67 XJU
AW19JVA
PE70 OJV
CT21 FTV
KN19 PDG
HN20 NRV
DL70 ODT
DL70 ODT
YK70 DWJ
NV18 BZO
LP19 PZY
HX66 HGD
F7 CET
HX19 EDF
AV180YE
BT20 VXW
EX17 OEW
HX18 XMO
GD66 KKC
DV16 RNN
MB19 CWJ
K555 CCL
HX66 HGP
YT17KGF
YY73 EHE
X23 RAF

Toyota
Ford
Peugeot
VW
Mercedes
Vauxhall
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Ford
Peugeot
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Ford
Toyota
VW

VW
Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
BMW
Toyota
Toyota
BMW
Mercedes
Mercedes
Toyota
Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Peugeot
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Toyota
VW

Ford
Toyota
Renault
VW
Vauxhall
Ford

Seat
Toyota
Ford
Volkswagen
Skoda

Pro Ace
Tourneo
Expert
Transporter
E220d
Vivaro
E220
E-Class
V220
Mondeo
Partner
Corrolla
Prius
Prius
Vito
Tourneo
Corrolla
Arteon
Passat
Vito
Corrolla
Prius Plus
520d
Prius
Prius

E220d
S3501

Prius

E Class
Corrolla
Corrolla
Vito

308

Prius Plus
Prius
Transporter
Prius
Transporter
Tourneo
Auris

Trafic Sport
Transporter
Vivaro
Mondeo
Alhambra
Estima
Galaxy
Caddy
Superb

07/05/2025
05/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
02/05/2025
29/04/2025
28/04/2025
27/04/2025
25/04/2025
22/04/2025
19/04/2025
16/04/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
12/04/2025
12/04/2025
11/04/2025
10/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
04/04/2025
02/04/2025
30/03/2025
29/03/2025
28/03/2025
27/03/2025
27/03/2025
25/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
18/03/2025
31/07/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
10/03/2025
08/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
05/03/2025
03/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
20/02/2025
17/02/2025

06/05/2026
04/05/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
01/05/2026
28/04/2026
27/04/2026
26/04/2026
24/04/2026
21/04/2026
18/04/2026
15/04/2026
13/04/2026
13/04/2026
11/04/2026
11/04/2026
10/04/2026
09/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
03/04/2026
01/04/2026
29/03/2026
28/03/2026
27/03/2026
26/03/2026
26/03/2026
24/03/2026
23/03/2026
23/03/2026
17/03/2026
17/03/2026
15/03/2026
15/03/2026
12/03/2026
11/03/2026
11/03/2026
09/03/2026
07/03/2026
06/03/2026
06/03/2026
04/03/2026
02/03/2026
01/03/2026
01/03/2026
01/03/2026
22/02/2026
22/02/2026
19/02/2026 {\
16/02/2026 ‘
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KN18 FVZ
PK20 LUH
RA19 TMV
BN68 USM
FEG9 LUO
AK71 SSU
H13 LYX
AE16 MUA
DN21 KBX
HR19 MFJ
WA22 XBX
OE22 YYV
HG74 EWN
DA70 YZz
FL19 XLN
KR68 YUA
FL71 TCZ
KM71 LZS
SV67 ATX
J999 EXC
FV19 NPZ
DCO08 DFC
N21 TAT
HX66 HGK
YH68 VHM
PG19 HBJ
BA15 WAU
EK21 FNT
OE68 NBO
LX66 FKB
HX66 HHS
HL19 MUU
WH19 ETU
LL65 LCA
FT21 ULU
MO02 CCO
CA18 VCY

SF69 FDP
EN67 MYF
WM65 CRF
FP70 PHX
DC66DFC
LC18 UHL
C22 TMR
KW21ATO
SK19 CUR
KH16 CNN
WT19 YLP
ST71 GYP

Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
Skoda
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Toyota
Vauxhall
Hyundai
Mercedes
Mazda
Tesla
Skoda
Mercedes
Audi
Toyota
Suzuki
Vauxhall
Mercedes
BMW
Mercedes
Mercedes
Toyota
Seat
Skoda
Toyota
Hyundai
Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Skoda
Mercedes
Honda
Mercedes
Volkswagen

Ford
Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
Audi
Toyota

Vito
C-HRIcon
Corrolla
Kodiaq
Corrolla
Prius
Sprinter
Avensis
Grandland
loniq
E-Class
CX-60

Y

Superb

E Class
AB
Corrolla
Swace
Insignia
E220d
530e
V220
E220
Prius
Alhambra
Octavia
Prius
loniq
E-Class
Prius
Prius
Prius Plus
Octavia

C Class
CR-V
E200

Sharan
Freedom Grand
RS

Vito
Prius
Corrolla
E220
Mondeo
S Class
V Class
Corrolla
Prius
A6
Corrolla

15/02/2025
15/02/2025
14/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
08/02/2025
02/02/2025
29/01/2025
26/01/2025
24/01/2025
22/01/2025
21/01/2025
14/01/2025
12/01/2025
10/01/2025
08/01/2025
07/01/2025
05/01/2025
18/02/2025
24/12/2024
22/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
19/12/2024
19/12/2024
19/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
17/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
12/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
09/12/2024
08/12/2024

07/12/2024
06/12/2024
01/12/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
28/11/2024
27/11/2024
25/11/2024
24/11/2024
23/11/2024
22/11/2024
22/11/2024

14/02/2026
14/02/2026
13/02/2026
12/02/2026
12/02/2026
12/02/2026
07/02/2026
01/02/2026
28/01/2026
25/01/2026
23/01/2026
21/01/2026
20/01/2026
13/01/2026
11/01/2026
09/01/2026
07/01/2026
06/01/2026
04/01/2026
04/01/2026
23/12/2025
21/12/2025
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
18/12/2025
18/12/2025
18/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
16/12/2025
14/12/2025
14/12/2025
11/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
08/12/2025
07/12/2025

06/12/2025
05/12/2025
30/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
27/11/2025
26/11/2025
24/11/2025
23/11/2025
22/11/2025
21/11/2025 {\
21/11/2025 ‘
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SJ17 FZY
WD17 KBJ
YP18 MLK
KP18 GZC
MJ69 KYA
BG18 XPZ
VA18 JLV
KP68 WMC
AE68 KCX
KR18 JUA
CX69 NHU
BP70 VCG
HT17 JOV
HY67 FBD
F2 EXE
SV20 VAE
YY73 EHE
MT68 WTK
KR66 YDF
GH19 OYU
GJ68 DYD
DC53 DFC
HX18 HCA
GY69 BWB
KV18 KVB
DC10DFC
KE17 HTT
SM19 NRJ
K900 CCL
LW13 BMV
WAG8 EXM
LP16 TUY
AE16 MTK
WF66 WYC
SF18 VMO
PY18 DKL
DU17 LPA
YX69 ZKZ
MT70 RCV
DX68 VXK
KN69 WZT
HV68 CZJ
J8 XJA
KE66 ZWV
LM73 ZWS
ET18 UVY
GF69 CKK
HX66 HKJ
HX18 GMG
CK72 TOJ

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Toyota
Ford
BMW
Mercedes
Ford

Audi
Volkswagen
Ford
Renault
Renault
Mercedes
BMW
Volkswagen
Toyota
Mercedes
Skoda
Skoda
Mercedes
Toyota
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Ford
BMW
Ford
Toyota
Citroen
BMW
Toyota
Mercedes
Mercedes
Hyundai
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Skoda
Vauxhall
Mercedes
Skoda
Range Rover
Mercedes
Lexus
BMW
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Hyundai

Vito
E220
E220d
Vito
Corrolla
Tourneo
5 Series
E220
Galaxy
A4
Shuttle
Titanium
Trafic
Trafic
S350
218l Gran Tourer
Caddy
Auris
E220d
Octavia
Octavia
S350
CAMRY
E220d
C220d
Vito
Tourneo
7 Series
Tourneo
Prius
Berlingo
430i
Auris
E220
Vito
loniq
Vivaro
Caddy
Octavia
Vivaro
E220
Kodiaq
A-Bio Sdv6
S 350
Es 300
320d
C-HRIcon
Prius
Prius
loniq

20/11/2024
20/11/2024
18/11/2024
15/11/2024
14/11/2024
13/11/2024
10/11/2024
09/11/2024
07/11/2024
06/11/2024
05/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024
27/10/2024
23/10/2024
21/10/2024
20/10/2024
18/10/2024
17/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
15/10/2024
14/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
11/12/2024
10/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
07/10/2024
06/10/2024
03/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
30/07/2025
29/09/2024
28/09/2024
28/09/2024
28/09/2024
26/07/2025

19/11/2025
19/11/2025
17/11/2025
14/11/2025
13/11/2025
12/11/2025
09/11/2025
08/11/2025
06/11/2025
05/11/2025
04/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
26/10/2025
22/10/2025
20/10/2025
19/10/2025
17/10/2025
16/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
14/10/2025
13/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
10/10/2025
09/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
06/10/2025
05/10/2025
02/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
30/09/2025
30/09/2025
29/09/2025
28/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025 {\
26/09/2025 ‘
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TYO3 AGO BMW 7 Series 22/09/2024 21/09/2025
HX66 HGM Toyota Prius 22/09/2024 21/09/2025
FH21 LXO Toyota C-HRIcon 21/09/2024 20/09/2025
Arteon Elegance

NV23 HNC VW TDI 21/09/2024 20/09/2025
X4 VEX Mercedes E300 20/09/2024 19/09/2025
RE17 ULY Volkswagen Passatt 20/09/2024 19/09/2025
M99 OJA Lexus Es 300 12/03/2025 19/09/2025
LF19 RFE Citroen Spacetourer 19/09/2024 18/09/2025
HX17 HVB Toyota Prius 19/09/2024 18/09/2025
WX23 TPO Mercedes Vito Tourer 18/09/2024 17/09/2025
FT21 LMK Toyota Corrolla 17/09/2024 16/09/2025
DG20 EVT Toyota Prius Plus 15/09/2024 14/09/2025
LK67 JYX Toyota Prius 15/09/2024 14/09/2025
WF67 KJK Ford Galaxy 15/09/2024 14/09/2025
EN67 MWZ Mercedes Vito 13/09/2024 12/09/2025
FY20 LMK Toyota Corrolla 10/09/2024 09/09/2025
YL18 FZJ Mercedes Vito 08/09/2024 07/09/2025
KU19 XUP Mercedes E220d 06/09/2024 05/09/2025
0Y68 FVR Land Rover Discovery 04/09/2024 03/09/2025
LB68 TTV Citroen Spacetourer 04/09/2024 03/09/2025
LS64 FAM Mercedes C220 01/09/2024 31/08/2025
HG18 UPH Toyota Auris 01/09/2024 31/08/2025
HX17 GZE Toyota Prius 31/08/2024 30/08/2025
SOl 18 Mercedes E220 30/08/2024 29/08/2025
T3 WXT Mercedes E220 17/06/2025 29/08/2025
HL68 UCE Toyota Prius 29/08/2024 28/08/2025
K9 FYY Toyota Corrolla 29/08/2024 28/08/2025
KF16 UXO Toyota Auris 19/09/2024 28/08/2025
R15 PEH Ford Transit 25/08/2024 24/08/2025
F3 EXE Mercedes S350 25/08/2024 24/08/2025
BJ18 EBX Nissan Qashqai 23/08/2024 22/08/2025
CN21 UYF Ford Galaxy 21/08/2024 20/08/2025
HW67 KLA Toyota C-HRIcon 20/08/2024 19/08/2025
OE18 VND Skoda Superb 18/08/2024 17/08/2025
GL21 OVD Volkswagen Passat 14/10/2024 17/08/2025
YR22 YDL Ford Tourneo 15/08/2024 14/08/2025
KV18 UVP VW Arteon 12/08/2024 11/08/2025
YJ19 COV Mercedes Vito 11/08/2024 10/08/2025
EJ69 ETY Hyundai 140 05/08/2024 04/08/2025
RN19 OAB Hyundai loniq 05/08/2024 04/08/2025
HJ19 DLN Mercedes E-Class 02/08/2024 01/08/2025
HX66 HHG Toyota Prius 02/08/2024 01/08/2025
KJ17 XOO Mercedes E220 31/07/2024 30/07/2025
0003 APL Mercedes E220d 31/07/2024 30/07/2025
HG16 YSS VW Transporter 28/07/2024 27/07/2025
EO68 LZC Mercedes E220d 28/07/2024 27/07/2025
BV18 YMM Renault Megane 27/07/2024 26/07/2025
YAX 381A Ford Mondeo 27/07/2024 26/07/2025 {\
RJ69 LFA Ford Mondeo 15/04/2025 26/07/2025 ‘

N e W it B 4 WV

City Offices, Colebrook Street, Winchester, Hampshire SO23 9LJ

www.winchester.gov.uk

T 01962 840 222 E customerservice@winchester.gov.uk



CK72 TOJ
NK67CNU
YL21 KRU
TFJ 909
YN18 TUO
AS17 LEY
F4 EXE
A11 WXT
WW14TAX
BDO02 BBD
WG65 TWN
AB11 DMO
HX66 HFG
0005 APL
FH17 CZN
N28 TMR
PJ71 CKG
V29 EAL
VU17 YVE
SV19 TVO
RO69 YDF
FP70 PNN
VU67 AWR
SH69 TUO
YL17TSO
DC16 DFC

Hyundai
Citroen
Mercedes
Mercedes
Lexus
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Toyota
Mercedes
Toyota
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Vauxhall
Land Rover
Toyota
Toyota
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Ford
Mercedes

loniq
Berlingo
Tourer
S3501
i40
S3501

E Class
E220
Tourneo
Tourer
E220
Vito
Prius

E Class
Auris

S Class
E Class
V Class 2.2cdi
Insignia
Discovery
Corrolla
Corrolla
Partner
Caddy
Tourneo
S 350

27/05/2025
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
30/04/2025
22/07/2024
22/07/2024
21/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
15/07/2024
15/07/2024
13/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
10/07/2024
08/07/2024
07/07/2024
07/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
05/07/2024
04/07/2024
03/07/2024

26/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
24/07/2025
24/07/2025
24/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
20/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
14/07/2025
14/07/2025
12/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
09/07/2025
07/07/2025
06/07/2025
06/07/2025
05/07/2025
05/07/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
02/07/2025
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